Jarvamaa maapdhikoolide kergejéustiku meistrivdistlused

NB! Jarvamaa kaubamark - sajandikega kasiajad!

PA 800m
1 Kaarel-Kasper Kérge
2 Jan Velin
3 Hannes Ormus
4 Kaspar Kasemetsa
5 Heinar Liiva
6 Taavi Tihane

PB 800m
1 Tarmo Suurkivi
2 Aivar Siska
3 Siim Erberg
4 Mehis Niitsoo
5 Arno Kiik
6 Taavi P6ldsamm
7 Erki Lukas
8 Ranner Spaidel

TA 600m
1 Birgit Kattai
2 Maarja Oeselg

TB 500m
1 Brigitta Krasavin
2 Sandra Sammler
3 Kaisa Tonise
4 Aveli Nilbe
5 Riina Kiik
6 Anu Annus
7 Janella Poldpuu
8 Eve Kirsipuu
9 Ingeri-Helena Kakko

PC 500m
1 Tarmo Opivalov
2 Johannes-Martin Saar
3 Nikolas Kamarik
4 Reigert Meerbach
5 Janar Jarmut
6 Marol Luhamaa

PB pallivise

1 Tarmo Suurkivi

2 Aivar Siska

3 Egon Keerles

4 Raimo Rajasaar

5 Reio Kalda

6 Mait Mikussaar

7 Markus Saluste

8 Viljar Kams

9 Kris-Erik Vellemae
10 Raul Silmer

Albu
Koigi
Laupa
Koigi
Albu
Albu

Vaatsa
Koigi
Imavere
Laupa
Imavere
Koigi
Laupa
Koigi

Imavere
Koigi

Albu
Koigi
Koigi
Véaatsa
Imavere
Véaatsa
Imavere
Albu
Albu

Koigi
Vaatsa
Véaatsa
Imavere
Imavere
Imavere

Vaatsa
Koigi
Vaatsa
Albu
Imavere
Koigi
Kabala
Koigi
Laupa
Kabala

1996.
19.06.1996
13.03.1996
17.12.1995
18.06.1995
18.06.1995

1997.
11.02.1997

8.04.1998

8.10.1997
14.07.1998
19.03.1998

1996.
6.08.1995

17.04.1997
24.04.1998
4.08.1997
1998.
1997.
1998.
1998.
7.12.1996
27.06.1997

26.05.1999
2002.
2001.
1999.
2001.
2001.

11.02.1997
1997.
1998.
1997.

12.06.1998

22.12.1997

13.12.1998

25.10.1998

3.02.1998

2.29,86
2.34,61
2.37,12
2.42,93
2.45,09
2.59,00

2.25,90
2.33,23
2.36,32
2.38,60
2.45,86
2.52,42
2.57,02
3.11,84

3.14,80
3.15,00

1.42,02
1.42,27
1.42,58
1.47,15
1.47,35
1.48,70
1.50,29
1.53,86
1.56,43

1.38,53
1.45,78
1.47,13
1.47,81
1.56,52
1.59,66
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Vaatsa 24.05.2012

Punktide jagamine

Vaatsa
Koigi
Albu
Imavere
Laupa
Kabala
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TC 500m

1 Liilia Jarmut

2 Helani Adrat

3 Karita Vaikjarv

4 Katlin Heinsoo

5 Anna Jirissaar

6 Kerttu Opivalov

7 Ana-Bya Aedma

8 Heleri Suurkivi

9 Doris Parnjoe
10 Maria Paimla

PB kérgushipe
1 Mait Mikussaar
2 Egon Keerles
3 Egert Piik
4 Viljar Kams
5 Casper Kiilmann

PA 60m
1 Kevin Kangur
2 Lauri Such
3 Kristo Kams
4 Karel Liflander
5 Meelis Jarve
6 Erik Mikussaar
7 Jan Velin
8 Mati Karbus
9 Taavi Tihane

TB kuulitduge
1 Siive Kams
2 Liisi Palu
3 Janella Poldpuu
4 Helis Solman
5 Triinu Kopelméae

TA 60m
1 Annaliisa Raudsepp
2 Siiri Kams
3 Maarja Oeselg

TB kaugushupe

1 Anu Annus

2 Laura Aas

3 Brigitta Krasavin

4 Eve Kirsipuu

5 Ade Parn

6 Aveli Nilbe

7 Karolin llves

8 Riina Kiik

9 Karmen Goldin
10 Elis Toim
11 Angelica Antonov
12 Sandra Sammler
13 Ingeri-Helena Kakko

Imavere
Koigi
Koigi
Laupa
Imavere
Koigi
Laupa
Vaatsa
Kabala
Imavere

Koigi
Vaatsa
Albu
Koigi
Albu

Kabala
Vaatsa
Koigi
Vaatsa
Imavere
Koigi
Koigi
Albu
Albu

Koigi
Vaatsa
Imavere
Vaatsa
Vaatsa

Vaatsa
Koigi
Koigi

Véaatsa
Imavere
Albu
Albu
Albu
Vaatsa
Véaatsa
Imavere
Imavere
Koigi
Koigi
Koigi
Albu

1999.
30.07.1999
27.10.1999
13.03.1999

2001.

3.05.2001
14.04.2000

2001.
24.11.1999

2001.

12.06.1998
1997.
1998.

13.12.1998
1997.

26.09.1996
1996.
30.06.1996
1996.
1996.
4.10.1996
19.06.1996
1996.
1996.

16.11.1997
1998.

1998

1997.
1997.

1996.
28.05.1996
6.08.1995

1998.

1997

1997
7.12.1996
1998.

1998

1998

1997.

1998
27.11.1997
20.04.1998
24.04.1998
27.06.1997

1.42,17
1.4531
1.47,48
1.47,93
1.49,42
1.51,72
1.53,52
1.53,72
1.55,54
1.57,58
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TA pallivise
1 Birgit Kattai
2 Siiri Kams
3 Kiristiina Vaartmaa

PA kaugushipe

1 Kevin Kangur

2 Kristo Kams

3 Karel Liflander

4 Heinar Liiva

5 Jan Velin

6 Meelis Jarve

7 Lauri Such

8 Hannes Ormus

9 Kaarel-Kasper Kdrge
10 Mati Karbus

PC kérgushipe
1 Kenno Mannik
2 Marol Luhamaa
3 Ken Jarve

TC 60m

1 Yasmine Kudnarpuu
2 Marietteli Saar

3 Kerttu Opivalov

4 Martcella-Ella Melder
5 Kelli Talimaa

6 Anna Jlrissaar

7 Heleri Suurkivi

8 Melani Adrat

9 Doris Parnjoe

10 Marita-Karmen Tamme

11 Relina Hulko

12 Katlin Heinsoo

13 Anet Siska

14 Gertrud Ligi

15 Salvia-Evely Goldin
16 Maria Kraav

17 Margit Kiik

18 Margit Liiva

PB kuulitduge

1 Aivar Siska

2 Egon Keerles

3 Erki Lukas

4 Mehis Niitsoo

5 Casper Kiilman
6 Arianit Hasani

7 Raimo Rajasaar

PC pallivise

1 Kenno Méannik

2 Lauri Reinpdld

3 Cristo Opivalov

4 Jarmo Hudokndi
5 Marol Luhamaa
6 Kristo Tarassov

7 Reigert Meerbach
8 Margen Peterson

Imavere
Koigi
Vaatsa

Kabala
Koigi
Vaatsa
Albu
Koigi
Imavere
Vaatsa
Laupa
Albu
Albu

Vaatsa
Imavere
Imavere

Laupa
Vaatsa
Koigi
Albu
Albu
Imavere
Vaatsa
Koigi
Kabala
Vaatsa
Laupa
Laupa
Koigi
Kabala
Imavere
Albu
Imavere
Albu

Koigi
Vaatsa
Laupa
Laupa
Albu
Laupa
Albu

Vaatsa
Imavere
Koigi
Albu
Imavere
Albu
Imavere
Albu

1996.
28.05.1996
1996.

26.09.1996
30.06.1996
1996.

1996
19.06.1996
1996.
1996.
13.03.1996
1996.

1996

1999.
2001.
2001.

13.03.2000
2000.
3.05.2001
2000.
1999.
2001.
2001.
30.07.1999
24.11.1999
2000.
25.10.2000
13.03.1999
1.11.2000
26.06.2000
2002.
2000.
2001.
2000.

11.02.1997
1997.
14.07.1998
8.09.1998
1997.
24.11.1997
1998.

1999.
1999.
30.06.1999
2000.
2001.
2000.
1999.
1999.
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TC kérgushupe

1 Marita-Karmen Tamme Vaéatsa

2 Kailys Kreek
3 Liilia Jarmut
4 Marietteli Saar
5 Yasmine Kulnarpuu
6 Karita Vaikjarv
7 Maria Paimla
8 Anet Siska
9 Margit Kiik
10 Kerli Aasa
11 Relina Hulko

PB kaugushipe

1 Markel Siska

2 Kaimo Paas

3 Arianit Hasani

4 Raimo Rajasaar

5 Egert Piik

6 Mait Mikussaar

7 Tarvo Endel Vaikjarv

8 Mehis Niitsoo

9 Arno Kiik
10 Kris-Erik Velleméae
11 Markus Saluste
12 Reio Kalda
13 Casper Kiilmann
14 Siim Erberg
15 Raul Silmer

TC pallivise

1 Katlin Heinsoo

2 Margit Kiik

3 Kelli Talimaa

4 Kadi Antonov

5 Kerli Aasa

6 Margit Liiva

7 Kailys Kreek

8 Martcella-Ella Melder

9 Salvia-Evely Goldin
10 Maria Kraav

TA kaugushipe
1 Annaliisa Raudsepp
2 Siiri Kams
3 Janne Rihe

PC 60m
1 Lauri Reinpdld
2 Margen Peterson
3 Kenno Mannik
4 Kristo Tarassov
5 Reigert Meerbach
6 Tarmo Opivalov
7 Ken Jarve
8 Sten-Erik Tuuleveski

9 Johannes-Martin Saar

10 Jarmo Hutorvoi

Koigi
Imavere
Véaatsa
Laupa
Koigi
Imavere
Koigi
Imavere
Koigi
Laupa

Koigi
Vaatsa
Laupa
Albu
Albu
Koigi
Koigi
Laupa
Imavere
Laupa
Kabala
Imavere
Albu
Imavere
Kabala

Laupa
Imavere
Albu
Koigi
Koigi
Albu
Koigi
Albu
Imavere
Albu

Vaatsa
Koigi
Vaatsa

Imavere
Albu
Vaatsa
Albu
Imavere
Koigi
Imavere
Vaatsa
Vaatsa
Albu

2000.
25.05.2000
1999.
2000.
13.03.2000
27.10.1999
2001.
1.11.2000
2001.
28.02.2000
25.10.2000

8.03.1997
1997.
24.11.1997
1998

1998.
12.06.1998
8.11.1997
8.09.1998
1998.
25.10.1998
22.12.1997
1997.
1997.
1997.
3.02.1998

13.03.1999
2001.
1999.

15.07.2000

28.02.2000

22.06.1905

25.05.2000
2000.
2002.
2000.

1996.
28.05.1996
1996

1999.
1999.
1999.
2000.
1999.
26.05.1999
2001.
2001.
2002.
2000.
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PA kuulitduge
1 Hannes Ormus
2 Erik Mikussaar
3 Karel Liflander
4 Kaspar Kasemetsa
5 Taavi Tihane

TA kdrgushipe
1 Annaliisa Raudsepp
2 Maarja Oeselg
3 Janne Rihe

TB kérgushupe
1 Karolin llves
2 Triinu Kopelméae
3 Angelica Antonov

PB 60m

1 Tarmo Suurkivi

2 Kaimo Paas

3 Markel Siska

4 Arianit Hasani

5 Arno Kiik

6 Ranner Spaidel

7 Tarvo Endel Vaikjarv

8 Markus Saluste

9 Siim Erberg
10 Taavi Pdldsamm
11 Erki Lukas
12 Reio Kalda
13 Kris-Erik Velleméae
14 Raul Silmer

TB 60m
1 Anu Annus
2 Laura Aas
3 Brigitta Krasavin
4 Karolin llves
5 Karmen Goldin
6 Aveli Nilbe
7 Eve Kirsipuu
8 Riina Kiik
9 Elis Toim
10 Sandra Sammler
11 Ade Parn
12 Siive Kams
13 Ingeri-Helena Kakko

PA kdrgushipe
1 Kristo Kams
2 Erik Mikussaar
3 Lauri Such

PA pallivise
1 Kevin Kangur
2 Meelis Jarve
3 Heinar Liiva
4 Kasper Kasemetsa

Laupa
Koigi
Vaatsa
Koigi
Albu

Vaatsa
Koigi
Vaatsa

Vaatsa
Vaatsa
Koigi

Vaatsa
Vaatsa
Koigi
Laupa
Imavere
Koigi
Koigi
Kabala
Imavere
Koigi
Laupa
Imavere
Laupa
Kabala

Véaatsa
Imavere
Albu
Vaatsa
Imavere
Vaatsa
Albu
Imavere
Koigi
Koigi
Albu
Koigi
Albu

Koigi
Koigi
Vaatsa

Kabala
Imavere
Albu
Koigi

13.03.1996
4.10.1996
1996.
17.12.1995
18.06.1905

1996.
6.08.1995
1996.

1998.
1997.
20.04.1998

1997.
1997.
8.03.1997
24.11.1997
1998
19.03.1998
8.11.1997
22.12.1997
1997.
8.10.1997
14.07.1997
1997.
25.10.1998
3.02.1998

1998

1997
17.04.1997
1998.
1998.
1998.
7.12.1998
1997.
27.11.1997
24.04.1998
1998.
16.11.1997
27.06.1997

30.06.1996
4.10.1996
1996.

26.09.1996
1996.
1996.

17.12.1995

10, 02
9, 46
9, 28
8,81
7,48
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TA kuulitduge
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Koostas: limar Méttus

1 Kristiina Vaartmaa Vaatsa 1996.
2 Birgit Kattai Imavere 1996
TC kaugushupe
1 Liilia Jarmut Imavere 1999.
2 Kelli Talimaa Albu 1999.
3 Martcella-Ella Melder  Albu 2000.
4 Kerttu Opivalov Koigi 3.05.2001
5 Anna Jurissaar Imavere 2000.
6 Marita-karmen Tamme Vaatsa 2000.
7 Marietteli Saar Vaatsa 2000.
8 Maria Kraav Albu 2000.
9 Kadi Antonov Koigi 15.07.2000
10 Relina Hulko Laupa 25.10.2000
11 Heleri Suurkivi Vaatsa 2001.
12 Doris Parnjoe Kabala 24.11.1999
13 Yasmine Kadnarpuu  Laupa 13.03.2000
14 Margit Liiva Albu 2000.
15 Salvia-Evely Goldin Imavere 2002.
16 Gertrud Ligi Kabala 26.06.2000
17 Ana-Bya Aedma Laupa 14.04.2000
PC kaugushupe
1 Lauri Reinpdld Imavere 1999.
2 Margen Peterson Albu 1999.
3 Cristo Opivalov Koigi 30.06.1999
4 Tarmo Opivalov Koigi 26.05.1999
5 Kristo Tarassov Albu 2000.
6 Sten-erik Tuuleveski  Vaatsa 2001.
7 Johannes-Martin Saar 2002.
8 Sander Saibel Vaatsa 2002.
9 Ken Jarve Imavere 2001.
10 Jarmo Hutorndi Albu 2000.
11 Janar Jarmut Imavere 2001.
TB pallivise
1 Laura Aas Imavere 1997.
2 Siive Kams Koigi 16.11.1997
3 Triinu Koplemée Vaatsa 1997
4 Janella Paldpii Imavere 1998
5 Elis Toim Koigi 27.11.1997
6 Ave parn Albu 1998
7 Karmen Goldin Imavere 1998.
8 Helis Solman Vaatsa 1997.
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